
SCM Rm. Vâlcea
Leagues

Handbal Feminin

Seasons

2017-2018, 2018-2019

Lot

# Jucători Poziția Înălțime

Alexandra Badea (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/alexandra-badea/) Extremă Dreapta -

Yuliya Dumanska (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/yuliya-dumanska/) Portar -

Raluca Băcăoanu (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/raluca-bacaoanu/) Pivot -

Samara da Silva (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/samara-da-silva/) Inter Stanga -

Andreea Adespii (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/andreea-adespii/) Inter Stanga -

Cristina Florica (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/cristina-Qorica/) Extremă Stânga -

Ana Maria Popa (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/ana-maria-popa/) Extremă Stânga -

Petra Blazek (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/petra-blazek/) Portar -

Diana Ciucă (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/diana-ciuca/) Portar -

Natallia Vasileuskaya (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/natallia-

vasileuskaya/)
Inter Dreapta -

Marta Lopez Herrero (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/marta-lopez-

herrero/)
Extremă Dreapta -

Andreea Pricopi (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/andreea-pricopi/) Centru -
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Alicia Fernandez Fraga (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/alicia-fernandez-

fraga/)

Centru -

Iryna Glibko (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/iryna-glibko/) Centru -

Maria Gavrilă (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/maria-gavrila/) Centru -

Ines Khouildi (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/ines-khouildi/) Centru, Inter
Stanga

-

Florentina Craiu (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/Qorentina-craiu/) Pivot -

Marija Petrovic (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/marija-petrovic/) Pivot -

SPORTEXCLUSIV

Home (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/)

Contact (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/contact/)

Handbal (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/handbal/)

Volei (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/volei/)

Alte Sporturi (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/category/alte-sporturi/)

# (https://www.facebook.com/Sportexclusiv/) $ (https://twitter.com/sportexclusiv) % (https://www.pinterest.com/SportExclusiv/) + (https://plus.google.com/102306340504683672097) ' (https://www.youtube.com/user/sportexclusivideo) ( (www.sportexclusiv.ro/feed)

∠SportExclusiv 2013 - ©All Rights Reserved.

https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/alicia-fernandez-fraga/
https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/iryna-glibko/
https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/maria-gavrila/
https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/ines-khouildi/
https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/florentina-craiu/
https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/marija-petrovic/
https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/
https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/contact/
https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/handbal/
https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/volei/
https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/category/alte-sporturi/
https://www.facebook.com/Sportexclusiv/
https://twitter.com/sportexclusiv
https://www.pinterest.com/SportExclusiv/
https://plus.google.com/102306340504683672097
https://www.youtube.com/user/sportexclusivideo
https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/team/scm-rm-valcea/www.sportexclusiv.ro/feed
https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/team/scm-rm-valcea/#

